
PACHET PIESE RACORDARE LA RETEA DE APA

I.D.: 94389447

Data publicarii	06.03.24	Coduri CPV	44163230-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.450,60 RON - 1.450,60 RON

Descriere: 1. MUFA EF 110 8 buc x 41.51 = 332.10 2. ADAPTOR FLANSA 110 SDR17 5 buc x 29.41 = 147.06 3. ADAPTOR FLANSA 110 SDR11 3 buc x 31.09 = 93.28 4. GARNITURA FLANSA DN 110 10 buc x 5.88 = 58.82 5. CUTIE PROTECTIE APA 1 buc x 48.74 = 48.74 6. SURUB M 16 X 80 80 buc x 4.62 = 369.75 7. PIULITA M 16 80 buc x 0.84 = 67.23 8. COT EF D 110 2 buc x 133.61 = 267.23 9. TEAVA APA D 110 PN10 1 ml x 26.89 = 26.89 10. MUFA EF D63 1 buc x 23.53 = 23.53 11. MUFA EF D32 1 buc x 15.97 = 15.97
